WPGO1 B4 E WPGO01 Thread-Wipe Components




WPGO1 B4 E WPGO01 Thread-Wipe Components

5k
Ref. No.

Yk

Parts Number
4WPGO010101
4WPG0101021
4WPG0101031
4WPG010104
4WPG010105
4WPG010106
4WPG010107
4WPG010108
4WPG010109
4WPGO010110
4WPGO1AO0111
4WPGO0101121
4WPGO010113
4WPG010114
4WPGO010115
66480-18

8MB04280810G
8MNO03200300A
8MA03200306A
8MA04280307A
8MB03200606K
8MB04280807K
8MB04281210E

8MMO04281007A
8MMO04281207A
8MMO03200406A
8SB24560205A

90PWO030
90DW030
90DW040
4UTD000254
4UTB020306

% T

Description

fgk ) K el Wi

B HE

per SOlENOTd ==-mmmmmm s

7 S0lenoid SUPPErt =---mmmmmmmmmmm oo
B Y 1 R
BEENEE DIiVING LEVer ----mmmmmmmm s oo s oo
W2 S0len0id SUPPEIt ==-=nmmmmmmm s oo
FRETIE Stop BIOCK === mmmmm e m oo
FRETIE Stop BIOCK === mmmmmmm s m oot

T B Rubber Cushion =-----esememmeeemmmenee oo e e

HE A

S Spring -

BEHE St (WPGOT10) <-memmmmmmmmmmmmmemmmemeemm oo

R SIAH Ho

HFE Arm ---

OK ASIN mmm oo

M INUE e emem e e

IR #9 Hook

HEEE LatCh SPring -=--mmmmmmmme s oo oo

$4A Plate ---

BZHE StUd (WPGOT 17) womemmmmemmmmem e eememmem oo
1R Screw (CTOL11S5 M3-0.5%3) <xmmmmmmmmmm e

HEME Nut (FT

BO111 M3-0.5%3) =mmmemmmmemmmmemmmemmmeem oo

BZE Nt (CT0238 M4-0.7%3) wommmmmmemmemmemmommemmmemmemmemmommememem e een e
B85 Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) ~--nmvmmemmemmemmemmomemmemmemmemmemmem oo mem e
1R Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7%8) =-mnmmmmmmmmm s
HEFE StUd (WPGO123) -wmmemmemmmmemmemmemmemmemmemmmemmemmemmemmemmemememeenees
#25% Screw (FT0203 M4-0.7#10) ~=-nmvmmemmemmemmmemmemmemmemmemmemememmemeen e
#255% Screw (CT0202 M4-0.7%12) --mwmmemmemmemmemmemememmem e memmemememeenees
#25% Screw (WPBO116 M3-0.5%4) womwmmemmemmemmemmomememmem e comeemoeemcemee
255 Screw (SHI0TT 3/32"-56%2) w-mvmmemmemmemmemmememmemmemmemmommem oo memeeee

& Washer

TETE B8] Disk Washer ----mmmmmmm oo
TETE 48] Disk Washer ----mmmmmmm e
FRAE Cord Clamp =-=-====m=mmmm s oo oo
R Plastic BInding Wire -------smmmmmmmo oo

Amt.Req.

—_

DO — LN = = = = DO = WO — DD DO DD = = e e e e e e e e e e e e



	1: WPG01-P1
	2: WPG01-P2

